
Date of 

receipt

 Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related party?

% of voting share in 

CoC, if applicable

1

Yabesh balasingh R, 

Authorised Representative 

for 663 employees

10.07.2024     4,62,02,474         4,62,02,474 Unsecured No

Total -              4,62,02,474    4,62,02,474        -              -                   -                                 -              -           -                 -            

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set-off

Annexure – 6

Name of the Corporate Debtor: GFM Retail Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 12-07-2024

List of operational creditors (Employee)

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Sl.No.
Name of authorised 

representative, if any
Name of work man

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted



-           

Annexure – 6

Name of the Corporate Debtor: GFM Retail Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 12-07-2024

List of operational creditors (Employee)

Remarks, 

if any


